2016  PRODUCT CATALOG | 3RD EDITION
Broadcast and Entertainment Products
Broadcast Connectors
Table of Contents
Coax Connectors
Introduction ....................................................................................................................3.1
Straight BNC Plug Connectors ...........................................................................................3.2
Right Angle BNC Connectors ............................................................................................3.4

CommScope ProAx triax connectors are available in US and global formats. Use the following model to determine the catalog ordering number for your
specific product needs.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
American Triax Complete Camera Connectors** Jack Plug
A12 (1/2"), .475" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-A12 ATCP-A12
B38 (3/8"), .360" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-B38 ATCP-B38
C12 (1/2"), .520" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-C12 ATCP-C12
D38 (3/8"), .410" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-D38 ATCP-D38
E38 (3/8"), .315" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-E38 ATCP-E38
F14 (1/4"), .246" cables, 75 Ω ATCJ-F14 ATCP-F14
XXX X - XXX
ATC American
GTC Global
J Jack/Female

Gender Changer Kits
Kits include all parts needed for changing gender and series.
Ordering Information
Description (Series) Gender Catalog Number
Gender Changer Kits
American
Female jack ATRK-GCF
Male plug ATRK-GCM
Global
Female jack GTRK-GCF
Male plug GTRK-GCM
Gender Changer Kit
(global standard shown)
Plug
Jack
For more information, visit commscope.com19
Broadcast Connectors
ProAx® Triaxial Camera Connectors – Cable Mount
Cable Mount Backshells
Includes all parts needed for cable termination.
Universal RoHS Compliant
Backshell Cable Size Dependent
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Universal RoHS Compliant Backshells*
A12 (1/2”), .475” cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-A12
B38 (3/8"), .360" cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-B38
C12 (1/2"), .520" cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-C12
D38 (3/8"), .410" cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-D38
E38 (3/8"), .315" cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-E38
F14 (1/4"), .246" cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-F14
G8 (8 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-G8
H11 (11 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-H11
K14 (14 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-K14
M9 (9 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-M9
N12 (12 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-N12
P13 (13 mm) cables, 75 Ω GTRK-BS-P13
*See page 3.27 and 3.28 to cross reference your cable type with CommScopes’s cable code and for additional cable sizes.
For more information, visit commscope.com20
Broadcast Connectors
ProAx® Triaxial Camera Connectors – Cable Mount

Broadcast Connectors
ProAx® Triaxial Camera Connectors – Mounting Solutions and Accessories
Ordering Information
Description Color Catalog Number
Cable Mounting Solutions
Panel 1 RU empty; for up to 10 connectors, requires connectors and yoke kits, sold separately
Black TRP-1-BK
Gray TRP-1-G
Yoke clamp
Female ProAx® jacks - TCJ-Y
Male ProAx® plugs - TCP-Y
Yoke clamp adapter** G-Series jacks - GTCJ-YA
Panel 2 RU empty; for up to 10 TCM kits, requires connectors and TCM kits, sold separately
Black TRP-2-BK
Gray TRP-2-G
Universal panel mount kit; mounts in TRP-2 panel
(includes yoke clamps)
Straight
Black TCM-KIT-BK
Gray TCM-KIT-G
45 degree
Black TCM45-KIT-BK
Gray TCM45-KIT-G
Blank cover
Black TRP-2BLANK-BK
Gray TRP-2BLANK-G
Bulkhead Mounting Solutions
Panel 2 RU empty; for up to 10 TCM kits, requires connectors and TCM-BH kits, sold separately
Black TRP-2-BK
Gray TRP-2-G
Universal panel mount kit; mounts in TRP-2 rack mount
Straight
Black TCM-BH-KIT-BK
Gray TCM-BH-KIT-G
45 degree
Black TCM45-BH-KIT-BK
Gray TCM45-BH-KIT-G
Blank cover
Black TRP-2BLANK-BK
Gray TRP-2BLANK-G
CommScope Triax mounting kit